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Tanya Ester (adpce.ad)

From: Jessica Sears (adpce.ad)
Sent: Thursday, April 17, 2025 10:54 AM
To: Tanya Ester (adpce.ad)
Cc: Terry Liu (adpce.ad)
Subject: FW: 20-2111 Cave Springs Sewer - Closure Plan for NPDES Permit 4893-WR-3
Attachments: Exhibits.zip

 
 

From: Shannon Jones <sjones@mce.us.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 17, 2025 10:11 AM 
To: Tahir Haneef <Tahir.Haneef@arkansas.gov> 
Cc: Richard Healey (adpce.ad) <Richard.Healey@arkansas.gov>; Jessica Sears (adpce.ad) <Jessica.Sears@arkansas.gov>; 
Daniel Barnes <dbarnes@mce.us.com>; Will Smith <will.smith@cavespringsar.gov> 
Subject: RE: 20-2111 Cave Springs Sewer - Closure Plan for NPDES Permit 4893-WR-3 
 
Exhibits attached. 
 
Shannon Jones, PE 
Senior Project Manager 
W: (479) 443.2377 
C: (479) 387.7223 
1580 E. Stearns Street 
Fayetteville, AR 72703 
 

From: Shannon Jones  
Sent: Thursday, April 17, 2025 10:10 AM 
To: Tahir Haneef <Tahir.Haneef@arkansas.gov> 
Cc: Richard Healey (adpce.ad) <Richard.Healey@arkansas.gov>; Jessica Sears (adpce.ad) <Jessica.Sears@arkansas.gov>; 
Daniel Barnes <dbarnes@mce.us.com>; Will Smith <will.smith@cavespringsar.gov> 
Subject: 20-2111 Cave Springs Sewer - Closure Plan for NPDES Permit 4893-WR-3 
 
Tahir, 
 
Submitted on behalf of the City of Cave Springs is the wastewater closure plan for their NPDES Permit 4893-
WR-3.  The exhibits will follow in a separate email due to size. 
 
Thank you. 
 

 

Shannon Jones, PE 
Senior Project Manager 
W: (479) 443.2377 
C: (479) 387.7223 
1580 E. Stearns Street 
Fayetteville, AR 72703 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


































































































